Bath Parks Recreation

10-Jan
10-10:45
11-11:45

17-Jan
10-10:45
11-11:45

24-Jan
10-10:45
11-11:45

31-Jan
10-10:45
11-11:45

7-Feb
10-10:45
11-11:45

Pre-K

Kindergarten

Pre-K

Kindergarten

Pre-K

Kindergarten

Pre-K

Kindergarten

Pre-K

Kindergarten

Mini Hoops

Winter 2025-2026

Season Schedule

Bath Rec Gym
Bath Rec Gym

Bath Middle School Gym
Bath Middle School Gym

Morse HS Gym
Morse HS Gym

Morse HS Gym
Morse HS Gym

Morse HS Gym
Morse HS Gym

4 Sheridan Road, Bath
4 Sheridan Road, Bath

6 Old Brunswick Road, Bath
6 Old Brunswick Road, Bath

826 Shipbuilder Drive, Bath
826 Shipbuilder Drive, Bath

826 Shipbuilder Drive, Bath
826 Shipbuilder Drive, Bath

826 Shipbuilder Drive, Bath
826 Shipbuilder Drive, Bath

Please remember to bring a bottle of water, clean shoes for the court and

wear comfortable clothing.

2/14 will be used as a make up date for a weather cancellation if needed.

Gina Caldwell

Deputy Recreation Director

gcaldwell@cityofbathmaine.gov

207-443-8360



